
Briggsdale County Shootists 

 
5th Sunday "Old Briggsdale" 

 
Match Final Overall Results Main Match 

 
Sunday, September 30, 2012 5:52:59 PM Shoot Date: 9/30/2012 

Match  ALIAS  Category Final 
 

Stage 1  
 

Stage 2  
 

Stage 3  
 

Stage 4  
 

Stage 5  
 

Final  
Final Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time 

 
1 

 
Sheriff Leming SS 1 72.34 48.70 53.17 63.63 65.81 303.65 

 
2 

 
I B Oneye SS 1 89.36 63.02 40.11 49.44 65.06 306.99 

 
3 

 
Kate LS 1 107.96 41.71 53.16 58.98 64.82 326.63 

 
4 

 
Shifty Swifty S 1 74.36 64.54 58.24 59.32 78.45 334.91 

 
5 

 
Knight Creek Ranger WRA 1 72.15 84.02 52.92 58.38 68.86 336.33 

 
6 

 
Slow Hand Willy GF 2 75.19 63.82 47.56 60.51 91.65 338.73 

 
7 

 
Trigger Happy Ted SS 2 101.73 46.78 68.73 69.49 84.39 371.12 

 
8 

 
Troublesome GF 3 89.31 56.24 68.34 74.73 83.68 372.30 

 
9 

 
Rusty Dawg S 2 108.64 55.50 62.78 66.63 82.46 376.01 

 
10 

 
Masonville John S 3 109.36 75.31 50.29 86.56 77.87 399.39 

 
11 

 
Onray FC 1 99.79 82.58 46.36 66.15 106.65 401.53 

 
12 

 
Sentry SS 3 100.23 68.32 73.04 73.75 94.99 410.33 

 
13 

 
White Raven S 4 101.95 91.23 66.54 78.93 108.06 446.71 

 
14 

 
Spittin' Brass CC 1 116.40 76.00 75.42 91.25 121.20 480.27 

 
15 

 
Madame Bulldog LS 2 136.02 90.57 82.54 89.24 99.26 497.63 

 
16 

 
Colorado Cowpoke 49 1 145.26 82.02 66.94 107.18 109.48 510.88 

 
17 

 
Carolina Kat COWG 1 169.34 86.67 120.58 98.17 108.43 583.19 

 
18 

 
Short Barrels SS 4 113.29 65.05 83.80 175.35 190.95 628.44 

 
19 

 
Deadeye Dawnie COWG 2 219.46 87.63 105.12 105.69 124.45 642.35 

 
20 

 
Deacon Pawnee S 5 114.88 91.00 130.58 175.35 190.95 702.76 

 
21 

 
Misty Rider LSS 1 182.28 124.30 120.58 165.35 180.95 773.46 

 

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match 
Stage Number: 

1 
Knight Creek Ranger 72.15 

2 
Kate 41.71 

3 
I B Oneye 40.11 

4 
I B Oneye 49.44 

5 
Kate 64.82 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
Misses: 76 96 73 77 136 

Penalties: 0 0 1 2 0 
M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0 

Average Stage Time: 96.16 50.71 54.85 69.48 72.31 
 

Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category  Stage 1  

 
Stage 2  

 
Stage 3  

 
Stage 4  

 
Stage 5  

 
Totals  

Standing ALIAS  Match Final Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time  

  

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Senior 

 
1 

 
Kate 3 107.96 41.71 53.16 58.98 64.82 326.63 

 
2 

 
Madame Bulldog 15 136.02 90.57 82.54 89.24 99.26 497.63 

 
Category: 

 
Senior 

 
1 

 
Shifty Swifty 4 74.36 64.54 58.24 59.32 78.45 334.91 

 
2 

 
Rusty Dawg 9 108.64 55.50 62.78 66.63 82.46 376.01 

 
3 

 
Masonville John 10 109.36 75.31 50.29 86.56 77.87 399.39 

 
4 

 
White Raven 13 101.95 91.23 66.54 78.93 108.06 446.71 

 
5 

 
Deacon Pawnee 20 114.88 91.00 130.58 175.35 190.95 702.76 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Silver Senior 

 
1 

 
Misty Rider 21 182.28 124.30 120.58 165.35 180.95 773.46 

 
Category: 

 
Silver Senior 

 
1 

 
Sheriff Leming 1 72.34 48.70 53.17 63.63 65.81 303.65 

 
1 

 
I B Oneye 2 89.36 63.02 40.11 49.44 65.06 306.99 

 
2 

 
Trigger Happy Ted 7 101.73 46.78 68.73 69.49 84.39 371.12 

 
3 

 
Sentry 12 100.23 68.32 73.04 73.75 94.99 410.33 

 
4 

 
Short Barrels 18 113.29 65.05 83.80 175.35 190.95 628.44 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge 

 
1 

 
Onray 11 99.79 82.58 46.36 66.15 106.65 401.53 

 
Category: 

 
Classic Cowboy 

 
1 

 
Spittin' Brass 14 116.40 76.00 75.42 91.25 121.20 480.27 

 
Category: 

 
Gun Fighter 

 
2 

 
Slow Hand Willy 6 75.19 63.82 47.56 60.51 91.65 338.73 

 
3 

 
Troublesome 8 89.31 56.24 68.34 74.73 83.68 372.30 

 
Category: 

 
49'r 

 
1 

 
Colorado Cowpoke 16 145.26 82.02 66.94 107.18 109.48 510.88 

 
Category: 

 
Wrangler 

 
1 

 
Knight Creek Ranger 5 72.15 84.02 52.92 58.38 68.86 336.33 

 
Category: 

 
Cowgirl 

 
1 

 
Carolina Kat 17 169.34 86.67 120.58 98.17 108.43 583.19 

 
2 

 
Deadeye Dawnie 19 219.46 87.63 105.12 105.69 124.45 642.35 

 

 

Clean Match 

Sorry Folks… No Clean Matches Today 

 

 

 

*Subject to Change* 

 


